
Paso Collection

Our newest spacemaking collection is designed for 
creating outdoor communal gathering places which 
connect people with nature. �

Cast in lightweight concrete, thoughtful shapes 
inspire multi-functional environments. Versatile and 
timeless, perfect for stylish promenades, plazas, parks, 
campuses, and rooftops.  
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.)

PCB3970036 Paso Circular Planter Bench - 97” Dia. 18” H / 36” H 1519

PCB1340018 Paso Stool - 34” Dia. 18” H 188 -

PCB1460018 Paso Stool - 46” Dia. 18” H 304 -

PCB1740018 Paso Platform - 74” Dia. 18” H 637 -

PCB1970018 Paso Platform - 97” Dia. 18” H 1149 -

PCB2742818 Paso Linear Bench 74” L 28” W 18” H 376 -

PCB2962818 Paso Linear Bench 96” L 28” W 18” H 488 -

PCB2744018 Paso Linear Bench 74” L 40” W 18” H 455 -

PCB2964018  Paso Linear Bench 96” L 40” W 18” H 590 -

PCP2882828 Paso Linear Planter 88” L 28” W 28” H 443 32

PCP2884034 Paso Linear Planter 88” L 40” W 34” H 582 50

PCG1D64034 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 2 Piece 136” L 40” W 34” H 986 80

PCG1J44034 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 3 Piece 184” L 40” W 34” H 1609 130

PCG1E82828 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 2 Piece 148” L 28” W 28” H 790 56

PCG1L82828 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 3 Piece 208” L 28” W 28” H 1137 80

PCP2602828 Paso Section 60” L 28” W 28” H 347 24

PCP2484034 Paso Section 48” L 40” W 34” H 445 30

PCP1280028 Paso Round Planter - 28” Dia. 28” H 151 8

PCP1320030 Paso Round Planter - 32” Dia. 30” H 191 11

PCP1360032 Paso Round Planter - 36” Dia. 32” H 235 15

PCP1400034 Paso Round Planter - 40” Dia. 34” H 283 20

PCP1480036 Paso Round Planter - 48” Dia. 36” H 377 32

PCP1600038 Paso Round Planter - 60” Dia. 38” H 527 54

PCP3740024 Paso Low Round Planter - 74” Dia. 24” H 545 47

PCP3970024 Paso Low Round Planter - 97” Dia. 24” H 836 85

GFRC colors & textures: tournesol.com/materialsfinishes

SHADOW SHARK CLAY CELERY SANDBOX PEARL

Paso Collection
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Paso Circular Planter Bench

•	 GFRC & Thermally Modified Hardwood

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Drainage holes included

97”

97”

36”
18”

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCB3970036 Paso Circular Planter Bench - 97" Dia. 36" H 1519 - 78.25" Dia. - -

Planter - - - - 50 59.5" Dia. 48.5" Dia. CWM-2920-3K

Bench - - 18"H - - - - -
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46” 34”
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Paso Stools

•	 GFRC & Thermally Modified Hardwood

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCB1340018 Paso Stool - 34" Dia. 18" H 188 - - - -

PCB1460018 Paso Stool - 46" Dia. 18" H 304 - - - -
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Paso Platforms

•	 GFRC & Thermally Modified Hardwood

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCB1740018 Paso Platform - 74" Dia. 18" H 637 - - - -

PCB1970018 Paso Platform - 97" Dia. 18" H 1149 - - - -
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCB2742818 Paso Linear Bench 74" L 28" W 18" H 376 - - - -

PCB2962818 Paso Linear Bench 96" L 28" W 18" H 488 - - - -

PCB2744018 Paso Linear Bench 74" L 40" W 18" H 455 - - - -

PCB2964018  Paso Linear Bench 96" L 40" W 18" H 590 - - - -

Paso Linear Benches

•	 GFRC & Thermally Modified Hardwood

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use
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Paso Linear Planters

•	 Lightweight GFRC

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Drainage hole included

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCP2882828 Paso Linear Planter 88" L 28" W 28" H 443 32 78" x ~18" 83" x 23" CWM-R2020-3K

PCP2884034 Paso Linear Planter 88" L 40" W 34" H 582 50 78" x ~30" 83" x 35" CWM-R2020-5K

28”

28”

88”88”

40”

34”

Tournesol.com  |  800.542.2282  |   7



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCG1D64034 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 2 Piece 136" L 40" W 34" H 986 80 63" (2X) x ~30" 65.5" (2X) x 35" CWM-R2020-4K (2X)

PCG1E82828 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 2 Piece 148" L 28" W 28" H 790 56 69" (2X) x ~18" 71.5" (2X) x 23" CWM-R2020-2K (2X)

PCG1J44034 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 3 Piece 184" L 40" W 34" H 1609 130 63" (2X) x ~30"  
+  48" x ~30"

65.5" (2X) x 35" + 
47" x 35"

CWM-R2020-4K (2X) + CWM-
R2020-2K

PCG1L82828 Paso Linear Sectional Planter 3 Piece 208" L 28" W 28" H 1137 80 69" (2X) x ~18" + 60" 
x ~18"

71.5" (2X) x 23" + 
59" x 23"

CWM-R2020-2K (2X) + CWM-
R2020-4K

PCP2484034 Paso Middle Section 48" L 40" W 34" H 445 30 48" x ~30" 47" x 35" CWM-R2020-4K

PCP2602828 Paso Middle Section 60" L 28" W 28" H 347 24 60" x ~18" 59" x 23" CWM-R2020-2K

Paso Linear Sectional Planters

•	 Lightweight GFRC

•	 Add more mid-sections for longer runs

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Drainage holes included
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Paso Round Planters

•	 Lightweight GFRC

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Drainage hole included

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCP1280028 Paso Round Planter - 28" Dia. 28" H 151 8 ~18" Dia. 23" Dia. CWM-1120-3K

PCP1320030 Paso Round Planter - 32" Dia. 30" H 191 11 ~22" Dia. 27" Dia. CWM-1120-3K

PCP1360032 Paso Round Planter - 36" Dia. 32" H 235 15 ~26" Dia. 31" Dia. CWM-1720-3K

PCP1400034 Paso Round Planter - 40" Dia. 34" H 283 20 ~30" Dia. 35" Dia. CWM-1720-3K

PCP1480036 Paso Round Planter - 48" Dia. 36" H 377 32 ~38" Dia. 43" Dia. CWM-1720-4K

PCP1600038 Paso Round Planter - 60" Dia. 38" H 527 54 ~50" Dia. 55" Dia. CWM-2920-4K

40”48”60” 36” 32” 28”

28”30”32”34”36”38”
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97” 72”

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT 
(LBS)

VOLUME 
(CU. FT.) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP IRRIGATION

PCP3740024 Paso Low Round Planter - 74" Dia. 24" H 545 47 ~64.75" Dia. 61" Dia. CWM-2914-5K

PCP3970024 Paso Low Round Planter - 97" Dia. 24" H 836 85 ~88.75" Dia. 85" Dia. CWM-2914-5K + 
CWM-E2400

Paso Low Round Planters

•	 Lightweight GFRC

•	 Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

•	 Drainage hole included
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Celery

Sandbox

Clay

Paso, made from Lightweight GFRC, 
is available in Acid Etch, Sandblast, 
and Travertine finishes offered in a 
color palette that coordinates with 
the Thermally Modified Hardwood 
bench tops.

See more colors and textures  
and order samples at: 
tournesol.com/materialsfinishes

Acid Etch

Travertine

Sandblast

Materials & Finishes 

Pearl

Shark

Shadow
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